

Helmut Bunte GmbH | Gewerbepark Ebbendorf 11 | D-49176 Hilter a.T.W.

Entreprise David SARL
Rue Neuve - Route d'Orleans 2
45170 Neuville aux Bois
Frankreich

Page 1 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240800066
Customer No.: 21130
Date: 2. August 2024
Your contact: David Steijn
Telefon: +31(0)546 246060
Fax: +49(0)5409 4034-234
Mail: david@buntebenelux.com

Invoice

Delivery note DI240800086 dated 02.08.2024; Reference No.: MAIL 11-7;

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
5	42751		KNOTT breakaway cable BÜNTE breakaway cable 1050 mm, with fork ring, red, PVC sheathed customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: DE Shipment Weight: 0,74 kg	5	Stück	2,00	10,00
10	30151		SECURITY Reifen 195/50R13C, 104/102N, TR603 "Tyres 13"", size 195/50 x 13, load index 104 N, carrying capacity 900 kg" customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: CN Shipment Weight: 64,00 kg	8	Stück	64,25	514,00
11	64034		SECURITY Reifen 155/70R13, 79N, AW418, 437 kg, M+S SECURITY Reifen 155/70R13, 79N, AW418, 437 M+S, Ø 548 x 157 mm, max. 2,7 bar customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: Shipment Weight: 29,00 kg *** Rückstand aus Auftrag: DA230019323 *** Ihre Belegnr.: MAIL DD 11/12	5	Stück	68,95	344,75
16	10595		ASPÖCK Flexipoint II Umrisseuchte rot/weiß ASPÖCK Flexipoint II, red/white perimeter light, loose with grommet, black, H: 123 x W: 39 x D: 29.3 mm customs tariff number: 87169090 , country of origin: IN Shipment Weight: 0,09 kg	3	Stück	3,47	10,41



Invoice

Page 2 of 2

Invoice No.: DF240800066

Pos.	No.	Your Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Amount
17	70		Frei Haus Free delivery	1	Stück		
Total EUR							879,16

The date of delivery is the time of performance

Advice: Ihre USt.-Nr. lautet: FR24350353140
Steuerfreie innergemeinschaftliche Lieferung.

Payment Terms: 8 Tage netto fällig

Banking account: Please transfer the amount onto one of our banking accounts stating the invoice number DF240800066.

Total Net Weight in kg: 93,830